

MNGSY ગ્રાન્ટ કોન્ટ. of Road from Niyapoth

⁽⁵⁾ **Schedule X LV-Form No. 134**

Agreement No-164/SBD/MNGSY -21-22

Name of Agency:- M/S T.P. Construction

DIVISION

Const. Cost - 10413590
Mach. Cost 1379437

આર.આર.આર.

Total - 11793027=

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 24.12.2021
Date of Completion:- 23.12.2022

પાલક

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2547

ABSTRACT OF COST			
(1)	PIV & Firing working bench marru filler etc.	1.40 km	VTMBP (07)
(2)	clearing & grubbing road land by manual means etc.	0.49 Hae	VTMBP (07)
(3)	Const. of embankment with lead 1000 m etc.	550.195 m ³	VTMBP (07)
		Rs. 190.57 / m ³	~ 104881
			1
			(Total) 182862

Continuation

10/2/82 182862

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (30) E/W in excavation in foundation etc.					R/R = 2556210/-
29.798 m ² VT m B P (68)					
② Rs. 30542/m ² = 9101/-					
(12) (37) P/W m ² for a levelling course etc.					
4.595 m ² VT m B P (68)					
② Rs. 682248/m ² = 31349/-					
(13) (38) Plain reinforcement concrete m ² in substructure etc.					
35.711 m ² VT m B P (68)					
② Rs. 720382/m ² = 25725/-					
(14) (39) P/W & Laying RCC Pipe NPS for culvert etc.					
7.50 m VT m B P (68)					
② Rs. 3534.439/m = 26508/-					
					1
					Total 7880424/-
Add GST @ 12%					945651/-
Add L. cess @ 1%					78804/-
Add S. Fee.					96014/-
					Total 9000893/-
Less 11.23% below average					1010800/-
					Total 7990093/-
Less previous payment					5308883/-
					Net Total 2681210/-

6/11/23
JE

Continuation